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AUTHORIZATION REQUIRED

Turn NA

Procedure

37°22'N-118°22'W

RNP 0.30  DA

TDZE 4111

301° tr

Orig-D  20JUN19

BISHOP

BISHOP

7382

4389
4175

301°

301° (4.6)

via V381 northwest bound.
Procedure NA for arrivals at EVERR

10340

25135

REIL Rwys 12, 17, 30 and 35

MIRL Rwys 8-26, 12-30, and 17-35

8 NM

RNP AR APCH, RF required.

left turn to FASBI, 278° track to NIKOL and hold.

323° track to KIPSE, right turn to MOTSE, 345° track to NUBIC,

right turn to GULSE, 350° track to HARVU, left turn to JARUT,

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 13000 via 301° track to CASPU,

NA below -12°C or above 54°C.

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, procedure 
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